
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DIRECTOR OF AUDIT (CENTRAL) CHENNAI. 

361, ANNA SALAI, TEYNAMPET, CHENNAI 600018 

 
NO.PDAC/EDP/7-5/21-22/23         01.07.2021 

CORRIGENDUM 

In partial modification of this Office Notice NO.PDAC/EDP/7-5/21-22/20 Dt.28.06.2021 

calling for sealed quotations from OEM authorised vendors for the supply of 8 (eight) number of 

laptops, the last date for submission of quotes has been extended up to 05.45 PM on 06-07-2021. 

 

2. All the other terms and conditions remain the same. 

Sd/- 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR(ADMN) 

 


